BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM City of Barnsdall

P.O. Box 879
Barnsdall, OK 74002-0879
(918) 847-2980

Fund: General
Amendment #: 2

N

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Department Account Name Appropriation Increase Appropriation Decrease
Cemetery Personal Service 1,000.00
TOTALS $1,000.00

EXPLANATION: Shortage of funds in departments. Transfers made within fund."
Supplement of $15,000 is from receiving more sales tax than previously budgeted.

Date Approved by City Council: July 3, 2018

Signature of Mayor: 4%// 4 /J”"/)‘W

Russell Hayman J

RECEIVED
JUL 09 708

State Auditor
and Inspector

Osngt



BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: General
Amendment #: 3

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Department
Legal
Fire
Library
Cemetery
Cemetery

Fire

Police
Street
Street
G.G.

GG.

TOTALS

Account Name
Personal Service
Personal Service

Personal Service

Personal Service
Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Personal Service
Maintenance & Operations

Personal Service

City of Barnsdall
P.O. Box 879

Barnsdall, OK 74002-0879

(918) 847-2980

Appropriation Increase
875.00
200.00
300.00
25,000.00

8,500.00

$ 34,875.00

Appropriation Decrease

2,800.00

11,175.00

1,800.00

11,760.00
7,000.00

400.00

$34,875.00

EXPLANATION: Shortage of funds in departments. Transfers made within fund.

Date Approved by City Council: July 3, 2018

Signature of Mayor: @ﬂ/ﬂ&éﬂ ﬁ /vL&/;/IW .



