## **BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM**

City of Barnsdall P.O. Box 879 Barnsdall, OK 74002-0879 (918) 847-2980

Fund: General Amendment #: 2

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Department

Account Name

Appropriation Increase

Appropriation Decrease

Cemetery

Personal Service

1,000.00

**TOTALS** 

\$ 1,000.00

EXPLANATION: Shortage of funds in departments. Transfers made within fund. Supplement of \$15,000 is from receiving more sales tax than previously budgeted.

Date Approved by City Council: July 3, 2018

Signature of Mayor:

Russell Hayman

RECEIVED

JUL 9 9 2018

State Auditor and Inspector

08mg E

## **BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM**

City of Barnsdall P.O. Box 879 Barnsdall, OK 74002-0879 (918) 847-2980

Fund: General Amendment #: 3

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

<u>Department</u>	Account Name	Appropriation Increase	Appropriation Decrease
Legal	Personal Service	875.00	
Fire	Personal Service	200.00	
Library	Personal Service	300.00	
Cemetery	Personal Service	25,000.00	
Cemetery	Maintenance & Operations	8,500.00	
Fire	Maintenance & Operations		2,800.00
Police	Maintenance & Operations		11,175.00
Street	Maintenance & Operations		1,800.00
Street	Personal Service		11,700.00
G.G.	Maintenance & Operations		7,000.00
G.G.	Personal Service		400.00
TOTALS		\$ 34,875.00	\$34,875.00

EXPLANATION: Shortage of funds in departments. Transfers made within fund.

Date Approved by City Council: July 3, 2018

Signature of Mayor: Qusself B Haymen